PARADE OF HOMESPARADE OF HOMESPARADE OF HOMESPARADE OF HOMESPARADE OF HOMES

HOME & POOL

3 bedroom home.
a double detache
block to school,

Call FR 1-550.

3-BEDROOM HOME,
SOUTHWEST PARK

¥ 17-T—Private yard and
Built-in breakfast

R-3 LOT

now, good inves
h for the future. Full
; only $14,000,

{4 BODGER PARK

i 37-G—The sharpest 3
room home in this

Call OS 6-118;

FR 1-3305

20125 Hawlhome
Torrance

48-T—A 15'x35' heated and
. filtered Fiesta Kidney
shaped pool with this

rage, wall to wall car-
pets, good location, one

to South Bay Shopping.

‘ loads of other extras.

| Good condition. Owner

anxious, priced right,
Call FR 1-5505

small
down will handle.
Call FR 1-5505

Carpeted and draped,
immaculate inside and
out. Pool - sized yard.
Must see to appreciate.

It has
d ga-

14-T—Split level,
den and full dining
room, 2 baths, over
2000 sq. ft. Beautiful
view of ocean and har-

EXECUTIVE HOME

3 bedroom,

Van

1% bath

Ness - Rosecrans

shopping area. Owner

has purchased new
bor. Wall to wall car- home, anxious for a
close pets, drapes, 2 fire- quick sale. Immediate
places, built-in kitchen, possession.
5 Owner leaving areaq, Call OS 64-1188
must sell.
Call R 1-5505  ROOM TO BUILD MORE

FIVE UNITS, NEAR NEW

8-T—Built for low mainten-
ance. Full price only
$42,750, priced to sell.
Sumbit on down pay-
ment. A real steal.
Owner will trade up
for large units. Hurry!
Call FR 1-5505

LET'S GO SWIMMING

patio.
nook,

18-T—We have a 2 bedroom
home on, this lot.

Buy
tment

price 61-C—Immediate

bed-

area,

2912 W. 101st St., Cen-
tury Heights 2 story
Cape Cod home, 3 bed-
room and farmly room,
2 baths, fireplace, large
kitchen with built-ins
and eating area. De-
luxe swimming pool.
Owner's business took
him away from Ingle-
wood. Call OR 4-3324

Ideal

3 28-T—6000
possession.

years
and
out.

36-T—Existing 8 units on ap-
proximately
of land. Separate 3
bedroom, 2 bath home
for owners unit. Located
in fast growing area.

Will exchange for land

or commercial land;
Call FR 1-5505

MEDICAL BUILDING

1% acres

for convalarium.

sq. ft. for lease.

Master lease for group

or individual suites of

approx. s
Call FR 1-5505

BODGER PARK

7-G—3 bedroom, den, plus
15'x 36’ pool, only 9

1000 sq. ft

old, carpeted
mmaculate thru-
Call OS 6-1188

Opening For One Salesman

REALTORS

Over $10,000,000 In Sales In 1963 — We Need nlngs

JUST LISTED

5.G—3 bedroom,
home., 2 blocks from

HAWTHORNE AREA

28-G—3 bedroom, top Haw-

thorne location. Total
cash required only
$1785. Move in im-
mediately.

Call OS 6-1188

SERRA HIGH SCHOOL
DISTRICT

1.G—Vacant, immediate pos-

session, 3 bedroom,
family room, 2 baths,
electric built-in range
and oven. $2000 cash
down. Call OS 6-1188

NORTH TORRANCE

23-G—Outstanding well-land-

scaped, immaculate 6
room, 3 bedroom, 1%,
bath plus builtins, A
well arranged home,
near El Camino Col-
lege. Financing no
problem.
Call OS 6-1188

NORTH TORRANCE

41.G—Deluxe 3 bedroom, 1%,

bath, extra large kit-
chen with eating area.
Carpeted and draped,
fireplace, covered pa-
tio. $2000 cash down.
Call OS 6-1188

05 6-1188

15303 Crenshaw
Gardena

TO BUY, SELL OR
EXCHANGE—

FA 8-4000

Near
Central Torrance

Immediate Possession
Nice, sparkling clean, large,

neighb 5 as tile kit
chen bath,  hardwood
floors, d yard, 2-car
rage. e schools, or
sho! nnm nd transportation.
Don't miss seeing thig.

FR 1-4621

Brand New
Only 1 Remaining

3-Bedroom 2-bath, forced alr
heat, hardwood floors, bullt-
¢ o and
20,950,
203,

Full
Excellent financing
FA 0-4150

Are You Rentin
When you ..ull gwn thisTove, |
Iy O Full
pm % |mlul|nl
.ml insuranc - \: down
Iu G.I. #214. FA 0

Avenue B
Near Southwood Shopping

Low down, $142 per mo. In-
cludes taxes and insurance,

nancing and

lmwurnu 3 be
baths, wall-to-wall carpeting,
drapes u\l curtains through-

out. Larzme kitchen

area, l.u:-‘

rooms. "

a .|urkl

’.'
l-u 1 4631

Look What $2300

Down Will Buy

For your {i 3 lnrge bed.

T hardwood

o plis 8

u‘u nl h
4 at

ch, A
with |
of this

5 Beautiful Homes
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
Hills Riviers. 28000 Pe-

FA 0-0464 ' DA 6-2476 ;55 5 i
aom-uwoob u‘t;ng 'S”o:
lt‘l‘l DAI?: gg‘n‘or.m' Rrops
¥ ¥ ¥ ¥ X % * Kk Kk & w#"':ﬁ;_."’“":‘;‘:;u: h;.
THE TORRANCE HERALD LIST OF inedy r..p...':.. nr::-

OPEN HOUSES

FOR THIS WEEKEND .

. « AS ADVERTISED

ELSEWHERE IN OUR CLASSIFIED COLUMNS TODAY

LOCATION

4588 ('ldllon .
3 'n

8 Van Deene .
5 Normandle .,
20738 Wendy Drive
237th & Arlington
22102 Redbeam ..,
3742 Weat 157Tth
008

erise

for INFORMATION
PHONE —

¢ 0800
DA 6-2478

* k k Kk &

MOVE
RIGHT IN

VACANT--3 BEDROOM AND
FAMILY ROOM. TOP OF
. AL KINGS HAR-
LT-IN BAR AND
l-ll(l'lIMI' IN A SUNKEN
+ BATH, CALL RITE

* Real Estate

$395 Down
Divorce

This  2.bedroom, Just needs
paint and clean-up to make

M)\\ it a real dolihouse, Has wall/
wall earpets, serviee porch,
wardrobe closets, nuuhul Ear
rage, and huge lot with -lwl-
trees, Close to_new park a

BUY SELL play nloumll “”;I’)’!ui. rvnl

yménts n
Realty DA 6-7400 | L™ e e mumuon
240th & Avllng'on Ready: to Serve —
s e T List With Us

M Owner

wants (n sell me I have

bedrooms, family room, nll
electric built-in qu'h-n with
large dining area. My floors
are Cl)llth’l(l) covered with
“DuPont 501" carpeting, I
have many other features. You
should see me—my price is
open so submit to my owner,

HACIENDA
Realty
4807 TORRANCE BLVD.
FRontier 1-4661

READY REALTY

FR 8-2294

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
OPEN TIL 9

Buy Direct Throu mgh Owner
Beautiful Southw home, 3
bedroom, 2 bath, fully land.

scaped with over 50 trees and
shrubs, Slump nlona and brick
planters. 2 car

w-hed &
rage. Fenced. Offer, ¥ l&‘l

DUPLEX~On 50 by 150

e uunlnlel\ mnml \uul Own.
er

in ow
FRE I) IIA\HI'P\ l!l' Al +Oll
222 TOI(I( NCE BLV

FA 8. 5 9

corner |
lot, sharp. One side furnished, |

v """.“f“

$295 Down
G l. Resale

ntr la‘l lhll
stuceo,  an
thnw Ihn rent. y $96.

r monthly, lh.
lummr on ul lou

patio, fn ild
dln 'l“l'l" urvtl
side. custom cabinet -Ml ll
luebm M{ono can buy, no
red nmediate
nan

Ready to Serve —

List With Us

READY REALTY

FR 8-2294

23844 Hawthorne Blvd,
OPEN ‘TIL 9

$14,950 FULL PRICE
ONLY
$495 DOWN

Buys this oldnr Muu in &v' k
o]

Lomita area,

north of Pulm Cnut Hwy,
Has dcluhodp.fu only
noeds a little t, Call now
for an appointment to see.

FA 0-2770

2 Bdrm, Plus Family Room

Guest room In rear. Garage,

}'C“.m'.'l m, u‘prll ht luu;r
x swimming pool

o\vner 2023 Gran 4

!Mmo

ramercy Ave.

$295 Down

Close to new Carson High

School. Here is a bargain home

for the price of rent. Com.

pletely fenced large play yard

« + » ove in today, Call right
way.

FA 0-2770

BY OWNER. In Lomita. Ranch

| style house. 2 bedrooms, large

| rumpus room. on 50x1%1 lol
DA 6-3587,

Duplex
$995 Down

Here is an excellent finvest-
ment for someone who needs
low rent, Live in one and rent
the other. Your Qymmt only

per _mo. Only $16950 fuil
price. (‘AII now for appohw
ment to

FA 0-2770

WILL TRADE FOR
CAR, TRAILER,
BOAT OR
MOTORCYCLE

Here is an immaculate. 3-bed-
me, on an R-2 lo

real bar-
Hn for the wise Investor,

Responsible Realty

FR 0-356|

15929 Hawthorne Blvd.
Lawndale

$395 DOWN-—3-bedroom,
upper.

fixer-
One-car attached ga-
rage, nice lot, close to school
and freeway. Buy before it's
painted and save money, Own-
er_anxious. FR §-2204.

CALL AT OFFICE,
1619 Gramercy, Torrance
or Phone Your Ad to

FAirfax 8-4000

ADVERTISING = DEADLINR
CLOSING TIMB - for accﬂpl

ance of Classified Ads is

day and Tuesday 3

Ads ncol"d Iner '|Il be Reld

g‘ the following ixsue.
ot H!Donﬂbll for more than

one incorrect {insertion. Er-

rors will be corrected by re-

publication.

CANC‘ELLA'HO“ DEADLIN®

Closing time lor cancellation

g{’ clulﬂlod I. iday and

CLASSIFICAIION INDEX
ANNOUNCEMENTS

Drive By

1551 W. 213th ST.
$395 DOWN

Owner had job transfer AM
lofl this 2-bedi

ml: H

0 construc

uon Iumdrr l lllun in n-
ruu huge lot. Ideal for [nr-
den or improvement. Immed!
ate possession if desired.

Ready to Serve —

List With Us
READY REALTY

FR 8-2294

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
OPEN TIL 9

Fixer
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